S &
22272 2 g
824 Tour de Puke XX XX
605 Sister Maria XX XX
512 Webelo Scout XX XX
475 BushRat XX XX
472  Interior XX XX
Defecator
455 M'Orally XX XX XX
Challenged
448 Wild Cherry XX XX XX XX XX|
436 Fuzzbuster XX XX XX XX XX
423 She Came XX XX XX XX XX
420 Deathwish XX XX XX XX XX
416 Head First XX XX XX XX XX
399  Ruff Buff XX XX XX XX XX
378 Flaming Earl XX XX XX XX XX
Gay
371 Lock Jaw XXX T Txx T Txx ] xex [ Txx | Txx|
344  Chief of Queef XX XX XX XX ) Txx] x| x|
343 Bang 4 Ur XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
Buck
331 Lunachic XX XX XX XX xx [ xx] [ xx]] ]
329 Desperate XX XX XX XX XX XXX XX
Dave
322 Anal Nicole XX xxxx xxIxx Ixx] ]
305 Fart Connor XX XX XX x| xx ] Ixx ]
Milestone 250 B o2 B N R D
Wooden Mug and 250 S 2 8 8 ¢ S
Run Patch
286 Purple Cooter XX | XX XX -
279 OrangUbang XX (XX XX
277 SqueezeMe XX XX XX
270 Muffalotta XX XX XX ]
265 Firein My Hole XX XX XX XX |
Milestone 200 » g 5 &5 5 N
200 Run Patch 4 v g 2 8 %
23 Emest o x| o xx x| o [ I
HeminGay
239  Stiff-On Toe- xx ) xx ) oxxxx | [
Poke-Her
236 Gullivers Wmmmm’m---
Tranny
224 Brown Noser XX XX XX xx | xx ] x|
215 2 Finger XX XX XXOXX XX
Tuesday
213 Girth Brooks XX XX XX XX XX| XX|
207  Fuki Suki XX XX XX XX XX XX
205 Dick-On-A- XX XX XX XX XX| |
Stick
203 Trashed XX XX XX XX XX
202 Quarter Stick XX XX XX XX xx |
Milestone 150 » g = & =
150 Run Patch 24 v g 2 3
181 Upper Cunt XX [xx Ixx xx ]
179  Self Service XX XX XX XX XX|
176  Grizzly Schniz XX XX XX XX XX
175 Analholics XX XX XX XX XX
Anonymous
173 Pork Your M\ﬁ[ﬂﬂﬁ----
Parents
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Milestone 150 » g 5 &
150 Run Patch = v g 2
173  Screw XX XX X[ xx
173  Sticky Bunz XX XX XX XX
170 Flounder XX XX Txx] T xx|
167  Kitton Mitton XX XX XX XX
165 Chapped Lips XX XX XX XX
164 Pro Boner XX XX x| xx|
161 Cock aDoodle XX XX XX XX
Don't
154 Cums in the \&Hﬁ“&“&“ﬁ[----
Oven
151 Lump Neck |:|----
Muncher
Milestone 100 » g 5 &
Vest and 100 Run = v g 2
Patch
141 TheBitch will - xx xx xx| xx [ 0 O O 0
Find U
140  4-F You XX XX XX] XX
137 HuPhlung Pu XX XX XX XX
136 Free 2 Lay XX XX XX XX
135 Hot Crotchet XX XX XX XX
133 KY XX XX XX XX
130 ** Cause for XX XX xx] T xx|
Blindness
124 ** Dancing Fool XX XX XX xx
120 Big 10 Inch XX XX XX XX
118 No Dimples XX XX XX XX
Left Behind
117  Jello Slut XX XX XX] XX
115 Sharin’ Peter XX XX XX XX
114  Unhitched XX XX
Cock
113 Phonesex XX XX XX xx
112 InYourEndo XX XX |
108 Apollo 13 T Ixx
105 DaPiss Mode XX XX | |
104 Glass Ass XX xx | xx] ]
103 Just a F**in XX xx
Observer
(JAFO)
101 moeanus  xx xx | [N N
Jones
Milestone 50 » g
50 Run Patch =+ 7T
99  Panic Button XX XX
94 Broke Back XX XX
Mount Me
93  Cliff Diver XX XX
93 Lick Stick ]
92 Wild Thing BRI
91 Nippleodeon XX XX
90 Wedgie XX XX
87  Sniffher XX XX
Fisthim, at
Your Cervix
84 Dragnet XX
84 Scissor Me XX XX
Timbers
s Tapesttup < xx [N I N 1O O O
The Ass
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Milestone 50
50 Run Patch

83
79
79
75

75
74

73

73
71

71

71
70
68

68

66
64

64
63
63
61

59

59

59
58
58

58

55

55

54

54
53

53
52

52

52
52

52

*%

*%

*:

*

*%k

*%k

*%k

N [8)]
a o
4 T
Puke Panther XX XX
Vagina Whiner | XX | XX
Wishboneher XX XX
Everyday XX XX
Asshole
Rubber Dickie XX XX
Date Rape
Barbie
oiggin'For x| 1NN 1 O I
Dicks
Licky Me XX XX
Clap On Get XX XX
Off (COGO)
or.Futwoon | [N 1NN 1 O
Fairy Master
Slim Jim XX XX
Necrofeel-u-up XX XX
Douche XX
Bagalow Male
Fagalo
Turn the Bitch | XX XX . . - - - - -
Over (TBO)
Shit Kicker
Dude Where's XX XX
my Mullet
Eager Beaver XX XX
Blow-N-Tell XX | XX
She Wee Wee XX
It's Not a XX
Harley, I'm Gay
scagar oc o [N 1N 1 O I
Boozer

OVEREXPOSE 1T 1T 1111
D

Type Anus -

ANG.E.L.

Can't Taste,

Won't Swallow

are Tooay. x| [N 1NN 1 O O O
Cum

Tomorrow

Chasez Boyz XX

RaidR XX

Dirty Dancer XX XX

Hairy Part Her XX XX

Chock-full Of XX XX

Seaman

Festering Meat XX XX

Crack XX ||

Whorefucker

prego (s in x| 1 1N 1 O I
There)

Scooby Goo xx|| |

Secret Turtle | XX| |

Garden

veastor o x| [N N 1 I I
Burden

Milestone 25

Tag
49

49
48

6/18/2022

N
1

_|
~ AN

]

E Earned

He Yanks
Penis

Jackstrap
Hop In Vagina

** Non H5 Hasher

Milestone 25

Tag
8

A

N

7

42

42

41
41

40

39
38
38
37

37

37
36
36
36

35

35

35
35
35
34

34
34

34
33

33
32

32

32
31
31
31
31
30

w

0
9

N

*:

*

*:

*:

*:

*

*

*

*

*

- Not Earned

Jack the
Pricker

Pump Kin
Head

Gilligan, and
Skipper Too
Porcelain Pony
Butt Pirate
Miss Piss
Monet Moaner

Genuinely
Queer
Bring 'Em
Hung

Spackle My
Face

Hollow Beaver

Marsha,
Marsha,
Marsha

Goesdownthro
wsup

Bush Monkey
Big Rig
Skidmarks

AlLayIn A
Manger

Hung Like the
Amish

Phi Eta Pie
MOUNDS
My Bloody V.D.

Siren Cums
Loudly

Better Than a
Sweater

Knickers
Please

Penal Knieval
Tubslut
Whinestein

My Holes
Matter

Pegasus

Stick It In My
Socket

Tub Lush

Bitch, Bath
and Behind

Zebra Balls

E.M.T. (Ears,
Mouth, Tits)

Imperfect
Wildflower

Melon Balls
Mary Anne
Sweat Dreams
Uniporn

Urine My Sister

Blazing
Straddles

F Me Daily

Absinthe
Minded

N
]

—
XX

[ ]
[ ]

e

XX

]

XX
XX
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Milestone 25
Tag =
29 Dropped Trou XX
29 Kodick XX

Moment

28 My Precious
28 Teeter Twatter
28 Toys in the

Glovebox -
il | 1 L[]
27 Beantown L
Bukakinme o
27 reavester | [N [ [ I I I R
Scent
aaweals | 1L
27 Rape and
Spillage -
27 Tharstheway [ [N [ [ I O I
the Cookie
Tumbles
26 Kow-Pi

26 Man Date
26 Shanghiney
26 ** Wing Nuts
25 ** Gets Her

Rocks Off
(GHRO)

25 ** Hung Like This
25 ** Nit-Wit-Schitt
25 Piss Off

25 ** Willy Wanker
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